
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Springfield Ave. Pumping Station Electrification Project
SPECIFICATION No.: 85922
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, June 16, 2011 @ 9:00 am
CONFERENCE LOCATION Springfield Ave. Pumping Station, Chicago, IL
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, July 12, 2011

This list is provided as a convenience without liability for accuracy or content

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Greg Michigan Sievert Electric Service

and Sales Company
1230 South Hannah Ave., Forest Park,

IL 60130
greg@sievertelectric.com

708-771-1600 708-771-3124

Joe
Masterson

Bechstein Demolition-
Excavation

Remediation

17368 68th Court, Tinley Park, IL 60477 708-532-3500 708-532-7774

Daniel R.
Kelly

The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL
60607

drkelly@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5466

Tyler Emerick The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL
60607

temerick@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5466

Jim Allgire Security Industries Inc. 1000 Georgiana Street, Hobart, IN
46342

ja@sifence.com

219-942-9447 219-942-9448

William
McCarthy

J.V. Crane &
Engineering, Inc.

425 So. Shelby Street, Hobart, IN
46342

219-942-8566 219-942-5123



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
bmccarthy@jvcrane.com

Brian
Sundberg

The George Sollitt
Construction Co.

790 N. Central Ave., Wood Dale, IL
60191

bsundberg@sollitt.com

630-860-7333 630-860-7347

Thomas E.
Kegan

C.D. Chidester
Excavating, Inc.

9017 S. Normantown Road, Naperville,
IL 60564

tkegan@sbcglobal.net

630-851-2534 630-851-2436

Tim McCord James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL
60616

tmccord@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8075

Tom Smith James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL
60616

tsmith@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8075

John R.
Oehler

Broadway Electric Inc. 831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove Village,
IL 60007

joehler@bei-chicago.com

847-593-0001 847-593-0010

Steve J.
Marcis

KMI Kru-Marc Inc. 808 E. Tory Court, Schaumburg, IL
60173

kmisjm@aol.com

847-240-0567 847-778-2211

Brian
Broderick

Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL
60428

brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com

702-596-7100 708-596-7184

Brian Duncan Independent
Mechanical Industries,

Inc.

4155 N. Knox Ave., Chicago, IL 60641
bduncan@independentmech.com

773-282-4500 773-282-2046

Michael
Radzevich

The George Sollitt
Construction Co.

790 N. Central Ave., Wood Dale, IL
60191

mradzevich@sollitt.com

630-860-7333 630-860-7347

Bruce A. Green Demolition 1427 W. Dickens Ave., Chicago, IL 312-409-4771 773-477-7149



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Hanson 60614

bruce@greendemolitioninc.com
Tim Gallagher Autumn Construction

Services, Inc.
1400 E. Touhy Ave., Des Plaines, IL

60018
tim.gallagher@autumnconstruction.com

630-588-9585 630-588-9586

Anthony E.
Jones

Nationwide
Environmental & Demo

LLC

ajones@nationwide-environmental.com 708-345-5264 708-681-1031

Michael
Simone

F.H. Paschen, SN
Nielsen

8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL
60631

msimone@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-714-0889

Robert Selin Aldridge Electric 844 E Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL
60048

rselin@aldridge-electric.com

847-680-5200 847-680-1034

Tom Desideri M.G. Electric Service
Co.

1450 Algonquin Road, Arlington
Heights, IL 60005

tjd@mgelectric.com

847-439-7500 847-439-7507

Larry Rollins M.G. Electric Services
Company

1450 Algonquin Road, Arlington
Heights, IL 60005

lrollins@mgelectric.com

847-439-7500 847-439-7507

Tom Davis Complete Repair
Services, Inc.

3311 Willowcreek Road, Portage, IN
46368

tom@completevalve.com

219-764-3337 219-362-0126

Josh Mills Complete Repair
Services, Inc.

3311 Willowcreek Road, Portage, IN
46368

joshmills@completevalve.com

219-764-3337 219-362-0126

Mary Dabros GE Energy Services Four Westbrook Corporate Center,
Westchester, IL 60154
Mary.dabros@ge.com

708-384-5185 877-451-0972



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
John Derby Riggio Boron, Ltd. 2410 Millennium Drive, Elgin, IL 60124

john@riggioboron.net
847-531-5700 847-531-5740

Rick Andersen The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL
60607

rjandersen@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5466

Mark Jansen RPM Industrial Sales,
LLC

PO Box 180074, Delafield, WI 53018
mjansen@rpmindustrialsales.com

262-524-0746 888-761-1060

Robert King Edwards Engineering
Inc.

1000 Touhy Ave., Elk Grove Village, IL
60007

rking@edwardsengineering.com

847-364-8100 847-364-0188

Jarter Negron The Walsh Group 312-563-5400


